
Aluno

Abraão Souza da Silva

Adriana Batista da Silva

Adriana Megure da Silva Wakinagumi

Alcimara Cadete de Lima

Alessandro Otoni Pinto

Alexandra Pereira de Almeida

Aline Rodrigues da Rosa Ribeiro

Alisson Junior Teixeira Lima

Amanda Costa

Amanda Lopes da Costa

Ana Carla Gregolin Mendes

Ana Christina Rosa Campos de Freitas

Ananda Maraiana Sara Santos Régis de Azevedo

Andiara Maria Ferreira Silva

Andreza Ignacio da Silva

Antonia Neusa Ribeiro de Melo

Antonio Maria Santos

Ariane Monteiro Nascimento

Beatriz Carla Lopes de Andrade Nascimento

Benedito da Conceição Filho

Bianca Rodrigues de Araújo

Bruno Freitas Santos

Carla Karoline Santana de Oliveira

Carlos Augusto Batista

Carlos Roberto Porto Dechandt

Cássio Diogo dos Santos

Charles Carvalho Eufrásio

Charles Muller Pereira Cardoso

Claudia Ferreira dos Santos

Cláudio Arruda Martins Brito

Claudio de Oliveira Brandao Junior

Cleuza da Cruz Scandiani Ribeiro

Clizeide Pereira Magalhães

Conceição Lemos Costa

Cristiana Aparecida Rocha Nascimento Taques

Cristiani Carina Negrão Gallois

Damião Breve de Freitas

Danilo Lopes de Oliveira

Danilo Rodrigues Barbosa

Débora Fernandes Fontes

Débora Jaqueline Soares Lima Marques

Débora Marques Vilar

Delmir Souza Soares

Dênisson da Silva Santos

Diléia Lima Santana Ferreira

Domingos Leonardo dos Santos

Edneylla Batista Gonçalves

Edson Lopes Garcia

Edson Renato Flores Rodrigues



Eduardo Donizetti Batista de Souza

Elaine Cristina Candido de Araujo Costa

Eliana Nascimento da Silva Martins

Elias Sarraf de Oliveira

Elisandra Regina Muxfeldt

Elita Valeria da Silva Freire

Elizamara Gramel dos Anjos

Emanuel Casimiro Nessengue

Érica Cristina da Silva Ribeiro

Eudson dos Prazeres Brito

Évilen Godoi

FATIMA APARECIDA MACHADO NOGUEIRA

Fernanda Cristina Vicente Leite Ramires

Francielle Diorak

Francisca Maria da Silva

Francisco de Assis do Nascimento

Geraldo Garcia Lino

Germanoeric Santos de Moraes

Giovana Folador Ribeiro

Gleide Piloto Miranda Fernandes

Hesley Alex Santos Rodrigues

Ícaro Araújo dos Santos

Ilson Marinho Soares

Ilva Menezes Andrade

Irléya Paula Silva Santos Pedroso

Isabela Conceição de Sena

Janaina Ferreira Porto

Janete Aparecida Rocha Santos

Janéte Cristina Bacon de Farias

Janeth Alves Marques

Jennifer Beatriz de Campos Cunha

Jerônimo Mendes Camelo

Jéssica Alves da Silva

João Cesar de Siqueira

João Gomes dos Santos

Jonathan de Oliveira Nobre

José Antônio Marques

José Gabriel Ramos Lima

Josué Schneider Martins

Julio Cesar Canela

Julio Cesar de Abreu

Kácia Rodrigues da Rocha

KARINA DE JESUS ARAÚJO

Karina Ribeiro Soares Reis

Kellyane Cristine Silva e Silva

Keyla Pereira de Almeida Silva

Laerte de Arruda Tavares

Laureci Neves Conceição

Leila dos Santos Tavares

Liliane dos Santos



Luana Zine Leopoldino

Luciana Santos da Silva

Luene Rafaela Paixão Souza

Luiz Antonio Solino Carvalho

Maggye da Silva

Mamynne Correa da Costa Rodrigues

Marcelo Martins

Márcio da Costa Mendes

Márcio Ramos

Marcos Vinicius Santana Fontes

Maria Ariane de Souza

Maria Francisca de Moraes Simões

Maria Jeilsa Soares de Freitas

Maria Lucia Ferreira Dias

Mariana Alves Lima

Mariano Pereira Noleto

Marilene Aparecida de Lima Amorim

Marília Vieira de Morais Costa

Maurício Pessoa Fonseca

Michelangelo Henrique Batista

Michel D'Avila Costa

Miriane do Socorro Pinheiro Cardoso

Monize Ramos Marques

Nádia Maria de Sousa Mileski

Natalia Soares Cecilio dos Santos

Natanael Daniel dos Santos

Nelma Lina de Almeida Castro

Noberto Fontenele Frota

Norcilene Sales da Silva Mataroco

Olivia Oliveira Pinheiro

Otacilio Barreto Fernandes Júnior

Patrícia da Silva Costa

Patrícia Lima Alves

Paulo Ricardo da Silva Pereira

Priscila Íris de Castro

Priscila Souza de Oliveira

Rafaela Santos Dantas

Ramile Vieira de Oliveira

Raquel Camargo Lucero

Renan Rodrigues Padilha

Ricardo Batista de Lima Moises

Rita de Cássia dos Santos

Rogério Ramos de Britto

Roselene do Carmo Piovezan Simpioni

Roseli Paulino

Rosilane Silva dos Santos

Rosilene Alves Araújo Resplandes

Sandra da Silva

Selma Frois da Silva Botelho

Shirlene Rosana da Silva



Simone Pereira Silva Carvalho

Sueli Elaine dos Santos Ribeiro

Suellen Carla de Oliveira

Suzam Lenni da Silva Pereira

Talvanis Henrique dos Santos

Tânia Italaney da Cunha Lescano Montezuma

Thatiane de Oliveira Leite

Tiago de Arruda Camargo

Ubaldo Antonio de Brito Filho

Vagner Antunes Maciel

Valdimeires Silva Diniz

Vanessa Aparecida de Oliveira do Nascimento

Vilma Ferreira Gomes

Wemerson Faria

Willian Augusto Paulino da Silva



Matrícula

2022218221640199

2022218221640214

2022218221640228

2022218221640202

2022218221640207

2022218221640182

2022218221640115

2022218221640160

2022218221640244

2022218221640256

2022218221640239

2022218221640166

2022218221640150

2022218221640125

2022218221640226

2022218221640111

2022218221640168

2022218221640200

2022218221640119

2022218221640134

2022218221640223

2022218221640152

2022218221640237

2022218221640245

2022218221640219

2022218221640138

2022218221640126

2022218221640241

2022218221640259

2022218221640104

2022218221640157

2022218221640135

2022218221640105

2022218221640230

2022218221640209

2022218221640133

2022218221640158

2022218221640254

2022218221640117

2022218221640116

2022218221640162

2022218221640246

2022218221640235

2022218221640188

2022218221640174

2022218221640142

2022218221640217

2022218221640257

2022218221640180



2022218221640192

2022218221640234

2022218221640247

2022218221640243

2022218221640106

2022218221640221

2022218221640118

2022218221640229

2022218221640154

2022218221640128

2022218221640112

2022218221640131

2022218221640123

2022218221640267

2022218221640181

2022218221640258

2022218221640191

2022218221640139

2022218221640107

2022218221640238

2022218221640215

2022218221640144

2022218221640263

2022218221640186

2022218221640222

2022218221640179

2022218221640120

2022218221640216

2022218221640187

2022218221640255

2022218221640110

2022218221640220

2022218221640164

2022218221640213

2022218221640227

2022218221640129

2022218221640149

2022218221640163

2022218221640171

2022218221640140

2022218221640153

2022218221640137

2022218221640121

2022218221640172

2022218221640240

2022218221640206

2022218221640225

2022218221640127

2022218221640218

2022218221640167



2022218221640165

2022218221640201

2022218221640204

2022218221640208

2022218221640266

2022218221640122

2022218221640193

2022218221640161

2022218221640203

2022218221640250

2022218221640198

2022218221640265

2022218221640197

2022218221640156

2022218221640141

2022218221640249

2022218221640242

2022218221640169

2022218221640251

2022218221640143

2022218221640159

2022218221640232

2022218221640178

2022218221640108

2022218221640194

2022218221640211

2022218221640176

2022218221640260

2022218221640109

2022218221640151

2022218221640155

2022218221640185

2022218221640196

2022218221640190

2022218221640264

2022218221640173

2022218221640184

2022218221640252

2022218221640261

2022218221640253

2022218221640248

2022218221640130

2022218221640195

2022218221640170

2022218221640175

2022218221640145

2022218221640124

2022218221640224

2022218221640113

2022218221640189



2022218221640147

2022218221640233

2022218221640146

2022218221640236

2022218221640136

2022218221640210

2022218221640114

2022218221640148

2022218221640231

2022218221640132

2022218221640177

2022218221640212

2022218221640183

2022218221640205

2022218221640262


